
School	
  of	
  Business,	
  IT	
  &	
  Management:	
  

Lisa	
  Burt	
  
Administrative	
  co-­‐ordinator	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  3065	
  
E:	
  lisa.burt@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Business	
  programs	
  
Melissa	
  Brown	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2268	
  
E:	
  melissa.brown@durhamcollege.ca	
  	
  
	
  
Management	
  and	
  IT	
  programs	
  
Heather	
  Dunlop	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2151	
  
E:	
  heather.dunlop@durhamcollege.ca	
  	
  
	
  
School	
  of	
  Health	
  &	
  Community	
  Services:	
  
	
  
Carol	
  Connor	
  
Administrative	
  co-­‐ordinator	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2375	
  
E:	
  carol.connor@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Nancy	
  McGuire	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  3066	
  
E:	
  nancy.mcguire@durhamcollege.ca	
  	
  
	
  
Cheryl	
  Lovisa	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  6586	
  
E:	
  cheryl.lovisa@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Stephanie	
  Zibert	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2288	
  
E:	
  stephanie.zibert@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



School	
  of	
  Interdisciplinary	
  Studies	
  &	
  Employment	
  Services	
  
	
  
Ann	
  Conroy	
  
Administrative	
  co-­‐ordinator	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2152	
  
E:	
  ann.conroy@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Rhonda	
  Christian	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2501	
  
E:	
  rhonda.christian@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
School	
  of	
  Justice	
  &	
  Emergency	
  Services:	
  
	
  
Mary	
  Bartosik	
  
Administrative	
  co-­‐ordinator	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  3072	
  
E:	
  mary.bartosik@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Michelle	
  Theophille	
  Kennedy	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  3695	
  
E:	
  michelle.theophillekennedy@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Pina	
  Craven	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2432	
  
E:	
  pina.craven@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
School	
  of	
  Media,	
  Art	
  &	
  Design	
  
	
  
Alanna	
  Desailler	
  
Administrative	
  co-­‐ordinator	
  
T:	
  	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  3148	
  
E:	
  alanna.desailler@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Kerry	
  Doyle-­‐Brownell	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2474	
  
E:	
  kerry.doyle-­‐brownell@durhamcollege.ca	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



School	
  of	
  Science	
  &	
  Engineering	
  Technology	
  
	
  
Linda	
  Dillon	
  
Administrative	
  co-­‐ordinator	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2545	
  
E:	
  linda.dillon@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Maureen	
  Green	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  2383	
  
E:	
  maureen.green@durhamcollege.ca	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
School	
  of	
  Skilled	
  Trades,	
  Apprenticeship	
  &	
  Renewable	
  Technology:	
  
	
  
Mary	
  Pearce	
  
Administrative	
  co-­‐ordinator	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  4025	
  
E:	
  mary.pearce@durhamcollege.ca	
  
	
  
Shelley	
  Chard	
  
Student	
  advisor	
  
T:	
  (905)721-­‐2000	
  ext.	
  4087	
  
E:	
  shelley.chard@durhamcollege.ca	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


